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Voting Intention: June 2024

How do you intend to vote in the General Election? Will you vote...?

Headline voting intention All giving a voting intention

Labour ﬂ—l 43% Labour ”—| 449,
m—|23% Conservative m—|22%
. 9% Reform UK . 9%
. 9% Green Party . 8%
8% Lib Dems . 7%
Other . 8% Other . 8%

Labour lead = +20 Labourlead =+22

Conservative

Reform UK

Green Party

Lib Dems

Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024; Headline Voting Intention: all 9/10 certain to vote, always/usually/it depends vote in General Elections = 566. Margin of error is displayed at +/- 4% All
polls are subject to a wide range of potential sources of error. On the basis of the historical record of the polls at recent general elections, there is a 9in 10 chance that the true value of a party's support
lies within 4 points of the estimates provided by this poll, and a 2 in 3 chance that they lie within 2 points. This is especially important to keep in mind when calculating party lead figures.
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Headline voting intention: Since the 2015 General Election

How would you vote if there were an election tomorrow?

%  Corbynelected MayasPM Johnson as PM Starmer elected TrussasPM  Sunak as PM
(Sept 15) (July 16) (July 19) (Apr20) (Sept22) (Oct22)
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I General Election

Base: c. :800 British adults 18; Prior to September 2015 the turnout filter is “All certain to vote”; From July 2015 turnout filter is “all 9/10 certain to vote and always/usually/it depends
vote in General Elections. Note small change in methodology in approach to prompting Brexit Party in July 2019

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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Headline voting intention:
January ‘04 - June ‘24

How would you vote if there were an election tomorrow?

%

Starmer
Cameron elected Brown as PM Miliband elected Corbynelected MayasPM JohnsonasPM glected TrussasPM Sunak as PM
50 (Dec 05) (June 07) (Sept 10) (Sept15)  (July 16) (July19)  (Apr 20) (Sept22) (Oct22)

| | | - - : June 2024
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Base: c. 600 British adults; Prior to September 2015 the turnout filter is “All certain to vote”; From July 2015 turnout filter is “all 9/10 certain to vote and always/usually/it depends vote in General

I General Election
Elections.

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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Which party to vote for? % May change mind

Have you definitely decided to vote for one party or is there a chance you may change your mind before you vote?

Cameron elected Cameron re-elected May elected Johnson
(May 10) (May 15) (June 17) elected (Dec 19)
S8 53%
51% |50% E0°% A
- = 48%
45% |45% 45%
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Base: All British adults 18+ giving a voting intention (778) Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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Who might you vote for instead?

If you do change your mind about voting for this party, which party would you vote for instead?

Among all who might change
their mind

Conservative - 1%
Labour - 13%
Lib Dems 21%
Reform UK . 6%
Green . 9%

Other I 1%

Refused I 1%

Among Conservative supporters who
might change their mind

Labour

Lib Dems

Reform UK

Green

Other

Refused

Undecided

17%

15%

B

|1%

Base: 329 British adults 18+ giving a voting intention who might change their mind, 78 Conservative party supporters who might change their mind, 128 Labour

supporters who might change their mind, 31 May - 4 June 2024
*Small base size
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Among Labour party supporters who
might change their mind

Conservative . 10%

Lib Dems 30%

Reform UK I 2%

Green - 15%

Other I 2%

Refused

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor




Importance of the General Election

How important is it to you personally who wins the next general election?
I Important I Not important

Thatcher elected for Major elected Blair elected Blair re-elected Blair elected for the Cameron elected Cameronre-elected May elected Johnson elected
the third time (June 87) (April93)  (May97) (June 01) third time (May 05) (May10) (May 15) (June17) 67 87 (Dec 19)
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Base: c.1,000 British adults 18+ each month Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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Ipsos Political Triangle: What matters to you when voting?

If you had a total of ten points to allocate according to how important each of these was to you, how many points
would you allocate to the leaders of the party you intend voting for, how many to its policies, and how many to the

party as a whole?

I YA
4.1
3.5
39 3.4
I | I ] Ii
1987 1992 1997

I Leaders M Parties Policies

Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024.
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What matters to you when voting?

If you had a total of ten points to allocate according to how important each of these was to you, how many points would you
allocate to the leaders of the party you intend voting for, how many to its policies, and how many to the party as a whole?

Amongall Among Conservative party supporters
Leaders
Leaders
Policies
Parties
Policies Among Labour party supporters
Leaders
Policies
Parties
Parties
Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024, including Conservative supporters(165), Labour supporters(331) Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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SATISFACTION

With government and party leaders




Satisfaction with leaders and the Government: June 2024

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way.... is running the country / doing his job
as Prime Minister /Leader of the Labour Party?

Rishi Sunak Keir Starmer The Government
Dissatisfied
Don’t know
Satisfied Net=-53 Net=-21 Net=-71
+1swing -1.5 swing -1swing
from May 2024 from May 2024 from May 2024
Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024. Swing is calculated as the average of change in % “satisfied” and % “dissatisfied”
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Rishi Sunak: Satisfaction

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Rishi Sunak is doing his job as Prime Minister?

June 2024

Amongall

20%

Satisfied

7%
4 Don't know

713%

Dissatisfied

Net=-b3

Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024.
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Source: Ipsos Political Monitor




Rishi Sunak: Satisfaction amongst Conservative supporters

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Rishi Sunak is doing his job as Prime Minister?

June 2024

60%
Satisfied
6%
Don’t know

34%

Dissatisfied

Net=+54

Base: 161 Conservative party supporters aged 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024

© Ipsos | Political Monitor | June 2024 | Public

November 2022 - June 2024

100
90
80
70
60%
60 .
Satisfied
50
(o)
40 34%
30 Dissatisfied
20
10
0
AN N M M M M M M M M MM MMM T T T T T
N B B B N O I I N O O I IR NN IO BN
> 0O C O & - > Cc 5 O Qo o> 0 Cc O - - > Cc
2882232353828 8582323

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor




Satisfaction with Prime Minister: Ipsos rating one month to election*

How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the way ... is doing his/her job as Prime Minister?

Net

% Satisfied % Don’t know % Dissatisfied satisfied

B Sunskun2d
M Johnson(Dec-19) Y o
B rveeern EZNS Y s
B Comeoniors)  CA T 2
B sonero) EZE T 2
B Blair (Mar-05) — _25 .........
B Blair (Apr-01) 43% ............ : 2 ...........
= Major (Mar-97) 59% .......... _27 .........
O Major (Mar-92) 44% ........... +4 ...........
B o) CAMM T n
B Thatcher(Apr-83) +5 ...........
B Caioghenpor7e) WPON Ty : 6 ...........
Note: Data collected prior to February 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from February 2008 was via telephone Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

Base: c.1,000 British adults each month
* Data has been taken from the survey closest to one month to go ahead of the election date.
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Satisfaction with Government: Ipsos rating one month to election*

How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the way ... is doing his/her job as Prime Minister?

Net
% Satisfied % Don’t know % Dissatisfied satisfied

W Sunak(Jun-24) 71
B omson(oec1)  EZIIEE T 65
] May (Apr-17) .
B Coreronttors) IO Tl o
B sonpr0)  EZN T 36
B sarreros) EZAME T 28
] Blair (Apr-01) _15 ..........
B veertvere) BT T 46
B reorrers) T T 36
B Thetcheriaprs?) IR A e
B Tochertorss) R T e
B caeghanapr7e)  EANMMMEEEE T 33

Note: Data collected prior to February 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from February 2008 was via telephone Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
Base: c.1,000 British adults each month
* Data has been taken from the survey closest to one month to go ahead of the election date.
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Net satisfaction with Prime Ministers (1979-2024)

How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the way ... is doing his/her job as Prime Minister?

Sunak
Blair -
May
Cameron
Major
&
Brown / \{ . 2
Thatcher " \ %
N O 9'_
oo, ...-........“- '.'.'-..' v %o ‘ 6'
Johnson . ~. \ M S
':', Y \ y’
Truss ’
Sunak
. ]

Number of months after becoming prime minister

Note: Data collected prior to September 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology: data collected from September 2008 was via telephone Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
Base: ¢.1,000 British adults each month
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Net satisfaction with the Government (1979 - 2024)

How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the way the government is running the country?

Sunak’s Gov
Blair's gov
Cameron'’s gov
May's gov prd
---------- m
o
&
Thatcher’s gov A =,
\V 2]
o
Brown'’ 2
rown’s gov o
>
Major's gov
Johnson'’s gov
Truss’ gov
Sunak’s gov
O
Number of months after assuming government
Note: Data collected prior to September 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology: data collected from September 2008 was via telephone Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

Base: c.1,000 British adults each month
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Keir Starmer: Satisfaction

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Keir Starmer is doing his job as leader of the Labour Party?

June 2024
Amongall June 2020 - June 2024
100
o 90
31% “
Satisfied
70
16% 60 52%
Don't know 50 Dissatisfied
52% ” 31%
Dissatisfied 30 °
Satisfied
20
Net =-21 0
0
R & R ¥ ¥ o 8§ 8 ¥ 8 X% R 8 X & d7
| | | g - a | K N . | K N ) 1 Lo
53 8£3 885385853385 z25

Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024.

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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Keir Starmer: Satisfaction amongst Labour supporters

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Keir Starmer is doing his job as leader of the Labour Party?

June 2024

63%

Satisfied

10%

Don’t know

27%

Dissatisfied

Net =+36

Base: 325 Labour Party supporters aged 18+, 31 May -4 June 2024
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Net satisfaction with Opposition Leaders (1980 - 2024)

How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the way ... is doing his job as leader of the ... Party?

Starmer

Starmer Cameron
N
Corbyn Howard
—_— c /\
2
Miliband Duncan-smith 3]
............................. 8
[72]
2
Blair Hague &
...................... -
]
pd
Smith
Kinnock
Foot
Number of months after becoming opposition leader
Note: Data collected prior to September 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology: data collected from September 2008 was via telephone Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

Base: c.1,000 British adults each month
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Satisfaction with Leader of Opposition: Ipsos rating one month to election*

How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the way ... is doing his/her job as Prime Minister?

Net

% Satisfied % Don’t know % Dissatisfied  satisfied
B Starmer(Jun-24) LA
B cobynDec-o) NS W
B copynpr) EANEEEEEEE Iy 35
B Miliband(Apr-15) e
B Cameron(Apr-10) LTS
B Howard(Mar-05) Lo
B Hoguetrpr0) BN = sy 29
B Bhir(Mar9)) L2
B onociMar-s2) EANMMEEENEE 2 aaaaara 7.
B kinnockiapr-87) BN 2 s 30
B orootiaprss) B Y 5
B Thatcher(Apr-79) il
Note: Data collected prior to February 2008 was collected via face-to-face methodology; data collected from February 2008 was via telephone Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

Base: c.1,000 British adults each month
* Data has been taken from the survey closest to one month to go ahead of the election date.
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Ed Davey: Satisfaction

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Ed Davey is doing his job as leader of the Liberal Democrats?

June 2024 September 2020 - June 2024
100
23% i
Satisfied %0
70
37% 60
Don't know 50 41%
41% 40 Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied 30
. 23%
Net=-18 0 Satisfied
0
ST TTT TN NN NRRRRRRIIY

Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024.

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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Economic Optimism Index

Do you think that the general economic condition of the country will improve, stay the same or get worse over the
next 12 months?

June 2024

February 2007 - June 2024

80

37% "

Get worse

26%

Stay the same

28% “0

60

50

37%

Get worse
(o)
Improve 30 28/0
o Improve
I °
9% 20 H ) 26%
Don‘tknow , Stay the same
EOI=-9 N
0
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Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024.

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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Economic Optimism Index (1998-2024)

Do you think that the general economic condition of the country will improve, stay the same or get worse over the

next 12 months?
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Change

since May 24
° o o
WhICh Is.sues WI" Healthcare / NHS/ hospitals +3
help decide your N -
VOte? niationrisingcostorivin RT3 _1 .............
Managing the economy / economic situation -6 """"""
Looking ahead to the next General Education/ schools -
Election, which, if any, issues do you meion R +3 """"""
think will be very important to you in | e S —
helping you decide which party to vote Housing +2
for? Protecting the environment/ climate change +1
O e + 4 ...........
U = -1 .............
Public services generally -3 ............
conaree [PV +2 ...........
overty/ inequality mmmmu: ..............

Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - X4 June 2024. *This chart only shows

issues which were mentioned by at least 5%. For the full list of issues, please Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
see the full data tables.
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Which issues will help decide your vote? Trend

Looking ahead to the next General Election, which, if any, issues do you think will
be very important to you in helping you decide which party to vote for?

June2001 | March20l0 |  Apr20s |  Mayzom Dec20t8 | June2024

ot Healthcare/ Managingthe  ealthcare / NHS  Healthcare / NHS Healthcare / NHS
50% 2% " e o
nd Education/ — pealthcare /NHS ~ |12naging the Healthcare / NHS
n schools o economy o
39% 267 35% >

Education / Education / Education / Education /
3rd schools schools schools schools
23% 24% 22% 22%
Taxation Managing the Climate Managing the
4th iy economy change economy
° 16% 1% 20%
Managing the Taxation Taxation Managing the Education/

5th economy 129 16% economy schools

7% ° ° 10% 14%

Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024. C 1,000 British Adults 18+ each wave.
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LEADERSHIP




A capable leader 21% Starmer
Neaderimaae: P B jead+13
g ’ Goodinacrisis L2iio Starmer
Sunak v Starmer W lead-
Has sound judgement 21% Starmer
. . o
| am going to read out some things B lead+10
()
both favourable and unfavourable Understands the problems 487, - Starmer
: ; facing Britain - 48% lead +25
that have been said about various E - 759
. : : Out of touch Starmer
oliticians. Which of these, if any,
> . y with ordinary people B ead-35
do you think apply to...
Has got a lot of personalit 2 Sunak
’ P g B jeag
' ives me confidence o tarmer
p o ]
' 9@ for Britain’'s future W ead2
. Patriotic 39% Starmer
More honest Starmer
than most politicians W jead+9
Rishi More style than substance Sunak
Sunak ! W jeaq 13
A good representative for Starmer
Britain on the world stage B jead+8

Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024
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Leader image: Out of touch with ordinary people

| am going to read out some things both favourable and unfavourable that have been said about various
politicians. Which of these, if any, do you think apply to...?

% Describing ... as “out of touch with ordinary people’, 2010 - 2024

100%
90%
Cameron May Johnson Sunak  June 2024
80%
70% o
o,
0 66% gus. - /_.0 | 75% Sunak
60%
49% 47% Truss 47%
50% ®
40% ./‘\ I 40% Starmer
30%
209, Miliband Corbyn Starmer
10%
0%
2010 201 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Latest wave base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024. Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

¢.1000 people asked each wave.
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Leader image: A capable leader

| am going to read out some things both favourable and unfavourable that have been said about various
politicians. Which of these, if any, do you think apply to...?

% Describing ... as “a capable leader’, 2010 - 2024

80%

70%

Cameron
o \M/
May Truss

50%
53%

Johnson Starmer June 2024
40%
I 34% Starmer

30%

M A)

o
. ili Corbyn 0 9 21% Sunak

20%  26% Miliband 249, y 26%  26% Sunak
10%
0%

2010 20N 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Latest wave base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024. Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

¢.1000 people asked each wave.
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Leader image: Has sound judgement

| am going to read out some things both favourable and unfavourable that have been said about various
politicians. Which of these, if any, do you think apply to...?

% Describing ... as “has sound judgement’, 2013 - 2024

80%
70%

60%

Cameron
50%

May
40% ./"—". June 2024
./0—\ Johnson DL
I 31% Starmer

30%
Mi"bal‘ld COrbyn 27%
20% o
. sunae” | 21% Sunak

10% 17%

0%

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Latest wave base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024. Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

¢.1000 people asked each wave.
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Leader image: Understands the problems facing Britain

| am going to read out some things both favourable and unfavourable that have been said about various
politicians. Which of these, if any, do you think apply to...?

% Describing ... as “understands the problems facing Britain”, 2010 - 2024
80%

70%

June 2024

60%

Miliband

50% Starmer I 48% Starmer

40% Cameron Cort o
orbyn
y Johnson
30%
o
russ | 23% Sunak
20%
Sunak

10%
0%

2010 20M 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Latest wave base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May - 4 June 2024. Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

¢.1000 people asked each wave.
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Who would make the most capable Prime Minister?

Who do you think would make the most capable Prime Minister, the Conservative's
Rishi Sunak, or Labour’s Keir Starmer ?
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Cameron T";resa Boris June 2024
50% ay Johnson
I 46% Starmer

40%
30% Jeremy

Corbyn

. Ed Miliband . I 22% Sunak

20% Liz Truss

10%

0%
2007 2008 2009 2010 201 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May- 4 June 2024. ¢.1,000 British adults each month Souree: Ipsos Political Monitor
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Who would make
the most capable
Prime Minister?

Who do you think would make
the most capable Prime
Minister, the Conservative's
Rishi Sunak, or Labour’'s Keir
Starmer?

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor

Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May- 4 June 2024

© Ipsos | Political Monitor | June 2024 | Public
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Agree Disagree

Rishi Sunak
What do the party Jun-24
Feb-24
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Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May- 4 June 2024 Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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Does the Conservative Government deserve to be re-elected?

To what extent, if at all, do you agree or disagree with the following?

The Conservative Government deserves to be re-elected
80%

June 2024
70%

60% 61% 63% 69% 60% ol 67%
60% Disagree
50%
40%
30%

20%

20%
(o]
o
% 23% °
22% Agree
o 21% 1a0 o
10% 19% 19% 19%
o
14%
0%
- - T T N N N N N NN N NN NN MMM MMM MMM MMM Y
PYY Y Qo9 g g g g g g g @ q o § § o o § § § & g § § g g g g F g g
Q. H O O=z2 O &£ o -« = > c =S o Qo = > o0 £ 99 & = > c = o o +# > o0 c a0 Y < > c
G’Sowcua)“’c’-m3_:’):509000.)«50)‘00-(03_3):@000)(00)‘00-(0:
2 Z 0O 5 L o < = 5 < »w © Z o D L =T < = S < o © Z Ao S L X < = S

Base: 1,014 British adults 18+, 31 May- 4 June 2024. ¢.1,000 British adults each month

Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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Agree Disagree

Under Keir Starmer
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Source: Ipsos Political Monitor
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